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Name Company Address City Prov Postal Code Phone E-Mail
Gary or Brenda Ball Holdings 651 Topsail Road St. Johns NF A1E 2E3 709-745-4200 ballb651@yahoo.ca
Brad Russel GFW Auto Parts 9 Duggan ST Grand falls NF A2A 2K7 709-293-1141 uapbrussell@gmail.com
Joel Mosher Precision Hydraulics 824 Cow Bay Rd. Eastern Passage NS B3G 1J8 (902) 465-4333 precisionhydraulics@hotmail.com
Alain Marin Alain Marin Electrotech 3968 De La Bretagne Jonquiere QC G7X 3W3 418-817-0399
Dan Davis Equipment DLD 66 3E AVE North Roxboro QC H8Y 2L9 514-296-0899 mrstfx@yahoo.com
John Mercer S&S Automotive 96 Colborne St Fewnelon Falls On K0M 1N0 289-928-1602 ssauto.equipment@gmail.com
Terry Lecuyer Auto-Equip Services P.O. Box 532 Manotick ON K4M 1A5 (613) 692-1520 terry.lecuyer@sympatico.ca
MIKE DESORMEAUX MD & SONS 114 LEVIS ST BOURGET ON KOA 1E0 613-978-8888 mdsons@live.ca  
Barry Toal Debs Automotive Equipment 1350 Killarney Beach Road Lefroy ON L0L 1W0 416-726-1424 4751toal@rogers.com
Jamie Vanderwier JTS Repair Ltd 8342 S. Chippawa RD Wellandport ON L0R 2J0 905-929-9778 jamie@jtsrepair.ca
Mike Alphonse Magnum Automotive Equipment 1545 Britannia Rd E Mississauga ON L4W 3C6 416-262-3996 info@magnumautomotiveequipment.ca
Dan Groff Automotive Technical Services 73 Elora Street North R.R. # 1 Alma ON N0B 1A0 519-846-0413 ats.equipment.service@gmail.com
Gary Allen Automotive Equipment Repair 237 Elk Street Parkhill ON N0M 2K0 519-851-1743 g.allen.automotive@sympatico.ca
TIMO VUORELA CLASSIC HOIST 955 DUBLIN ST SUDBURY ON P3A 1R5 705-929-5678 thehoistguy@yahoo.ca
Bernie Caza Mason Automotive Ltd. 887 Notra Dame Avenue Sudbury ON P3A 2T2 705-692-1546 berniecaza@me.com
Chris Atchison KSB Sales & Service 10 Gosselin Bay Winnipeg MB R3V 1M9 204-619-0874 chris.atchisonagency@gmail.com
RICK BALLIETT REMA TIP TOP 3116-12TH AVENUE REGINA SK S4T-1J7 306-522-5964 r.balliett@sasktel.net
Terry Kennedy Knasus Ltd Po Box 283 Bradshaw AB T0B 0h0 403-392-5499 knasus7@gmail.com
Mike Arndt Auto Quip 7519A 30th Street SE Calgary AB T2C 1V4 403-279-8213 ma-autoquip@telus.net
Steven Olive Sleek Industries 143 Auburn Bay Hts SE Calgary AB T3M 0A7 (403) 689-4865 SleekInd@shaw.ca
Eric Skaley Landmark Industries Ltd. #37 - 53504 Range Road 274 Spruce Grove AB T7X 3T1 780-499-5806 lndmrkin@telus.net
Roy Dostal Due North Ventures Ltd. 9101 107 Ave Grande Prairie AB T8X 1H8 780-539-1923 rmdostal@telusplanet.net
Ross Hayduk Viking Equipment Repair #403; 6 Renaissance Square New Westminster BC V3M 6N8 604-520-6670 vikingequipmentrepair@telus.net

Island Hoist 8080 Island Hwy Black Creek BC V9J 1H1 (250) 702-4245 islandhoist@gmail.com


